Replacements

6/3/2022

Old Item

#

459354
835769
858167
202846
202838
202960
203133
202499
202580
202804
207902
451062
451617
451625
217760
785626
783266
217216
217224
215962
451062
451070
451104
451088
451096
451617
451625
451633
201921
213835
215194
214007
214015
214023
214031

Old Description

Topochico Mineral Water 20 oz

Lined Foil Paper 10.5x13

Champs Potato Wedges

CLIF CARAMEL MACCHIATO BAR

CLIF VAN ALMND LATTE BAR

CLIF DARK CHOC MOCHA BAR

CLIF BAR BLBRY CRISP

CLIF CHOCHP PNT BAR

CLIF OATMEAL RAISIN ENERGY BAR

CLIF COCNT CHOC CHIP

M/F COOKIES & CREME GEMS

JL CC LDED CHED STICKS PP/3.99

JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CHDR PP/2.49
JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CLBYJCK PP2.49
KIND PRESSED MANGO/APL/CHIA

RICOLA CHERRY 24/10 ct stick

RICOLA ORIG STK 24/10 ct stick

VEGGIE STRAWS SEA SALT 10z

VEGGIE STRAWS RANCH 10Z

WHOOPSY FUDGE STRIPE COOKIE

JL CC LDED CHED STICKS PP/3.99

JL CC LDED PEPRJACK STICKS PP/3.99

JL CC BEEF&CHED BITES PP/3.99

JL CC BEEF&CHED STICKS TWN PK

JL CC BF&PEPR JACK STICK TWN PK PP3.49
JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CHDR PP/2.49
JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALM&CLBYICK PP2.49
JL CC LINKWICH GENOA&PEPPRJACK PP/2.49
M/F HERSHEY SWISS ROLL

M/F ORANGE CUPCAKES

S/SRV P/TART FROOT LOOPS

GD CHOC GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL
GD STRWBRY GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL
GD GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL

GD CHOC GLZD YEAST DONUT 2PK

New
Items #
459578
836924
866905
206094
202549
217752
204727
204628
204719
204651
219709
452342
452839
452847
119024
785642
786575
217414
217422
197533
452342
452359
452490
452607
452821
452839
452847
451815
201996
203752
215202
210104
210120
210146
210138

New Item Description

Topochico Mineral Water 15.5 oz

Foil Warming Wrap 10x13

Champs Potato Wedges Seasoned
ATKINS CARAMEL NUT ROLL SNACK BAR
CLIF CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH BUILDER
KIND DRK CHOC CHUNK

ZING DRK CHOC CHRY ALMOND BAR
ZING DRK CHOC PNT BTR BAR

ZING DRK CHOC MINT BAR

ZING DRK CHOC COCONUT BAR

BA STRWBRY CHS CAKE DONUT

JL CC ORIG BF & CHED STICK

JL CC BF & SALM & PEP JCK LINKWICH
JLCC CF & SALM & CLBY JCK LINKWICH
DATE COCONUT & HAZELNUT BAR
RICOLA CHERRY HONEY STICK 20/9ct stick
RICOLA NAT HERB STICK 20/9ct stick
VEGGIE STRAWS SEA SALT 2.750Z
VEGGIE STRAWS ZESTY RANCH 2.750Z
WHOOPSY FUDGE COOKIE 4CT NEW

JL CC ORIG BF & CHED STICK

JL CC BF & PEP JACK STICK

JL CC ORIG CF & CHED BITES

JL CC ORIG BF & CHED COMBO STICKS
JL CC ORIG BF & PEP JACK COMBO STICKS
JL CC BF & SALM & PEP JCK LINKWICH
JL CC CF & SALM & CLBY JCK LINKWICH
JL CC PEP & MOZ CHEESE STICK

M/F HERSHEY COOKIES N CREME
HOSTESS ORANGE CUPCAKES

S/SRV P/TART EGGO

KK ORIG GLAZED MINI CRULLER

KK ORIG GLAZED DONUT BITES

KK STRWBRY DONUT BITES

KK CHOC DONUT BITES

Explanation

Downsized

Discontinued

Replaced

Vendor discontinued

Vendor discontinued

Vendor discontinued

Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor

Vendor discontinued

Vendor pack change

Vendor pack change

Vendor pack change

Vendor discontinued

Going from 10ct stick to 9ct stick

Going from 10ct stick to 9ct stick

Vendor discontinued

Vendor discontinued

UPC change

Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
Long term vendor production issues

Long term vendor production issues

Long term vendor production issues

Product no longer available

Product no longer available

Product no longer available

Product no longer available
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