

Replacements

6/3/2022

Old Item #	Old Description	New Items #	New Item Description	Explanation
459354	Topochico Mineral Water 20 oz	459578	Topochico Mineral Water 15.5 oz	Downsized
835769	Lined Foil Paper 10.5x13	836924	Foil Warming Wrap 10x13	Discontinued
858167	Champs Potato Wedges	866905	Champs Potato Wedges Seasoned	Replaced
202846	CLIF CARAMEL MACCHIATO BAR	206094	ATKINS CARAMEL NUT ROLL SNACK BAR	Vendor discontinued
202838	CLIF VAN ALMND LATTE BAR	202549	CLIF CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH BUILDER	Vendor discontinued
202960	CLIF DARK CHOC MOCHA BAR	217752	KIND DRK CHOC CHUNK	Vendor discontinued
203133	CLIF BAR BLBRY CRISP	204727	ZING DRK CHOC CHRY ALMOND BAR	Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
202499	CLIF CHOCHP PNT BAR	204628	ZING DRK CHOC PNT BTR BAR	Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
202580	CLIF OATMEAL RAISIN ENERGY BAR	204719	ZING DRK CHOC MINT BAR	Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
202804	CLIF COCNT CHOC CHIP	204651	ZING DRK CHOC COCONUT BAR	Temporary replacement, production paused by vendor
207902	M/F COOKIES & CREME GEMS	219709	BA STRWBRY CHS CAKE DONUT	Vendor discontinued
451062	JL CC LDED CHED STICKS PP/3.99	452342	JL CC ORIG BF & CHED STICK	Vendor pack change
451617	JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CHDR PP/2.49	452839	JL CC BF & SALM & PEP JCK LINKWICH	Vendor pack change
451625	JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CLBYJCK PP2.49	452847	JL CC CF & SALM & CLBY JCK LINKWICH	Vendor pack change
217760	KIND PRESSED MANGO/APL/CHIA	119024	DATE COCONUT & HAZELNUT BAR	Vendor discontinued
785626	RICOLA CHERRY 24/10 ct stick	785642	RICOLA CHERRY HONEY STICK 20/9ct stick	Going from 10ct stick to 9ct stick
783266	RICOLA ORIG STK 24/10 ct stick	786575	RICOLA NAT HERB STICK 20/9ct stick	Going from 10ct stick to 9ct stick
217216	VEGGIE STRAWS SEA SALT 1OZ	217414	VEGGIE STRAWS SEA SALT 2.75OZ	Vendor discontinued
217224	VEGGIE STRAWS RANCH 1OZ	217422	VEGGIE STRAWS ZESTY RANCH 2.75OZ	Vendor discontinued
215962	WHOOPSY FUDGE STRIPE COOKIE	197533	WHOOPSY FUDGE COOKIE 4CT NEW	UPC change
451062	JL CC LDED CHED STICKS PP/3.99	452342	JL CC ORIG BF & CHED STICK	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451070	JL CC LDED PEPRJACK STICKS PP/3.99	452359	JL CC BF & PEP JACK STICK	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451104	JL CC BEEF&CHED BITES PP/3.99	452490	JL CC ORIG CF & CHED BITES	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451088	JL CC BEEF&CHED STICKS TWN PK	452607	JL CC ORIG BF & CHED COMBO STICKS	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451096	JL CC BF&PEPR JACK STICK TWN PK PP3.49	452821	JL CC ORIG BF & PEP JACK COMBO STICKS	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451617	JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALMI&CHDR PP/2.49	452839	JL CC BF & SALM & PEP JCK LINKWICH	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451625	JL CC LINKWICH HRD SALM&CLBYJCK PP2.49	452847	JL CC CF & SALM & CLBY JCK LINKWICH	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
451633	JL CC LINKWICH GENOA&PEPRJACK PP/2.49	451815	JL CC PEP & MOZ CHEESE STICK	Vendor discontinued, removed preprice and updated packaging
201921	M/F HERSHEY SWISS ROLL	201996	M/F HERSHEY COOKIES N CREME	Long term vendor production issues
213835	M/F ORANGE CUPCAKES	203752	HOSTESS ORANGE CUPCAKES	Long term vendor production issues
215194	S/SRV P/TART FROOT LOOPS	215202	S/SRV P/TART EGGO	Long term vendor production issues
214007	GD CHOC GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL	210104	KK ORIG GLAZED MINI CRULLER	Product no longer available
214015	GD STRWBRY GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL	210120	KK ORIG GLAZED DONUT BITES	Product no longer available
214023	GD GLZ YEAST DONUT CLAMSHELL	210146	KK STRWBRY DONUT BITES	Product no longer available
214031	GD CHOC GLZD YEAST DONUT 2PK	210138	KK CHOC DONUT BITES	Product no longer available